
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
305 
309 
311 
302 
312 
303 
306 
310 
308 

Class 
BRA 

BRA 

BRA 

BRA 

ARG 

BRA 

BRA 

BRA 

BRA 

Name 
JOÃO CUNHA 
LUIZ EDUARDO SALAU 
EVANDRO CAMARGO 
RAFAEL PASTORELLO 
CRISTIAN SAA 
GUSTAVO TODESCAT 
ALESSANDRO XAVIER 
MATEUS BARELLA 
CLAUDIO DE MORAES 

GRP 
TECHSPEED 

TECHSPEEDY 
THUNDER 

TONY KART 
MINI 
- 
TECHSPEED 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 

Total Tm 
9:39.324 

9:50.371 

9:50.600 

9:51.925 

9:59.456 

10:03.562 

10:42.582 

7:17.651 

0.309 

Diff 

11.047 
11.276 
12.601 
20.132 
24.238 

1:03.258 
2 Laps 
8 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:10.108 
1:12.749 
1:13.011 
1:12.598 
1:13.143 
1:13.155 
1:13.686 
1:12.048 

In Lap 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
3 
6 
0 

S1 Best 
21.239 
22.616 
22.302 
22.386 
22.620 
22.692 
23.359 
22.629 

S2 Best 
24.638 
25.018 
24.682 
24.826 
25.300 
25.087 
25.048 
24.799 

S3 Best 
24.196 
24.561 
24.601 
24.231 
24.619 
24.685 
24.490 
24.127 
55.122 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.047 

Avg. Speed 

75,415 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.108 

Best Speed 

77,897 

Best Lap by 

305 - JOÃO CUNHA 
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CAMPEONATO CODASUR DE KARTING 2019 
SENIOR 

2a PROVA CLASSIFICATORIA - SENIOR 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:45:13 

KARTODROMO VELOPARK 1,517 km 

31/05/2019 15:15 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

